        SLGSSTVF16859H/V
DDR 13 to 26 Bit Registered Buffer
Applications:
• PC1600/2100/2700/3200 DDR memory modules
• 1:2 Outputs for stacked DDR DIMMS
• SSTL_2 compatible data registers
Features:
• Compatible with JEDEC standard SSTV16859

        SLGSSTVF16859H/V
                                                 Ordering Information:
Package type Package suffix Topside marking Ordering code
TSSOP-64pin
6.1mm body
H SLGSSTVF16859H SLGSSTVF16859H-TR
(2,000 pcs/Reel)
VFQFN VLLD-2
56pin 8.0x8.0mm body
V SLGSSTVF16859V SLGSSTVF16859V-TR
(2,000 pcs/Reel)
VFQFN VLLD-2
56pin 8.0x8.0mm body
V SLGSSTVF16859V SLGSSTVF16859V